
 
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER        OCTOBER 
Date    Event       Date    Event 
Sunday, August 24  Back to School Mass: 10am   October 1-18   Gift Catalog Fundraiser 

                                          & Open House: 11am    Friday, October 3  Outdoor Movie: 6:30pm-Weather Permitting 
August 25 – September 10 Estabrook’s Fall Mum Fundraiser   Saturday, October 4  St. Thomas Bean Supper (Pre-K & 8th Grades) 
Saturday, September 6   St. Thomas Bean Supper (K & 6th Grades) Wednesday, October 8  PTO Meeting 
Sunday, September 7  Grandparents’ Day Mass, Donuts & Coffee Wednesday, October 8  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Sandwiches) 
Wednesday, September 10 PTO Meeting     Sunday, October 12  Holy Rollers Car Show: 8-1pm 
Saturday, September 13 Fruit & Fellowship – McDougal’s Orchards     (Rain Date: Oct. 19) 
    (Rain Date: Sept. 14)    Friday, October 31  Fabulous Friday – Halloween Costumes 
September 20 & 21  2025 Apple Festival - St. Thomas Yard Sale  Friday, October 31  Saints and Angels Party (@ School) 
Wednesday, September 24 Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Pasta/Salads) 
Friday, September 26  Fabulous Friday – School Spirit/Sanford Colors 
Friday, September 26  Light of the World: Stargazing Together  
    (Rain Date: Sept. 27)    

NOVEMBER          DECEMBER 
Date    Event       Date    Event 
November 1 – 30  Advent Memory Tree Fundraiser  Saturday, December 6  St. Thomas Bean Supper (1st & 7th Grades) 
Saturday, November 1  5K Mingle Jingle Run & Vendor Fair  Wednesday, December 10 PTO Meeting (**If Needed**) 
November 10 – 14  Ignatius Book Fair (@School)   Wednesday, December 10 Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Casseroles) 
Wednesday, November 12 Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Italian Foods) Saturday, December 13  Christmas Babysitting Event: 4-8pm 
Wednesday, November 12 PTO Meeting     Sunday, December 14  Family Mass & Snacks with Santa 
Tuesday, November 20  Family Thanksgiving Luncheon   Friday, December 19  Fabulous Friday – Christmas Sweaters 
Friday, November 22  Fabulous Friday – Inside Out/Mismatch Day  
Tuesday, November 25  St. Thomas Turkey Trot (@ School)   

 
JANUARY          FEBRUARY 

Date    Event       Date    Event 
Saturday, January 3  St. Thomas Bean Supper (2nd & 5th Grades) Sunday, February 1  March Madness Calendar Sales Begin 
Wednesday, January 14  PTO Meeting     Monday, February 2  Lollipop Bouquet Gram Kickoff  
Wednesday, January 21  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Crock Pots) Friday, February 6  Bingo Night: 6:30pm 
Sunday, January 25  Catholic Schools’ Week Begins   Saturday, February 7  St. Thomas Bean Supper (3rd & 4th Grades) 
Sunday, January 25  Parishioner Thank You Breakfast  Wednesday, February 11  PTO Meeting 
Friday, January 30  Fabulous Friday – PJ Day   Wednesday, February 11 Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Soups) 
Saturday, January 31  Catholic Schools’ Week Ends   Friday, February 13  Lollipop Bouquet Gram Distribution 
          Saturday, February 14  Adult Valentine’s Day Gala 

Friday, February 27  Fabulous Friday – Wacky Hair Day 

MARCH 
Date    Event      APRIL 

Wednesday, March 11  PTO Meeting     Date    Event 

Friday, March 13  Special Fabulous Friday – Green Day  Wednesday, April 8  PTO Meeting 
Sunday, March 15  Lenten Luminary Prayer Service : 7pm  Wednesday, April 15  Purple Up! Military Kids (Purple Shirt/Dress) 
Wednesday, March 25  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Tacos)  Wednesday, April 15  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (BBQ) 
Friday, March 27  Fabulous Friday – Mustache Day  Friday, April 17   Fabulous Friday – Tie Dye Day 
Saturday, March 28  Garden Fair @ Memorial Gym: 10-4pm   
         

MAY          JUNE 
Date    Event      Date    Event 
Saturday, May 2  Spring Fever Fair Set-Up   Thursday, June 4  Olympic Day (Rain Date: June 5)  
Sunday, May 3   Spring Fever Fair     Tuesday, June 9   Last Day of School – Hawaiian Shirts  
May 4 – 8   Teacher Appreciation Week   Sunday, June 14  St. Thomas 8th Grade Graduation Mass  
Thursday, May 7  Academic Fair     June TBD   St. Thomas Night at Sanford Mainers 
Friday, May 8   Wheels & Games Night     
Wednesday, May 13  Last PTO Meeting of the Year 
Wednesday, May 27  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (Pizza) 
Friday, May 29   Fabulous Friday – Anything But a Backpack 

 
**Dates may be subject to change.**This calendar does not include all of our Dining-to-Donate events. Those dates will be shared when 
finalized. **Take a picture of this document for easy reference! 
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